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GPSK 2025
Kortrijk, 3 - 4/5/2025

Programmanr. 28 Heren, 400m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
4/05/2025 - 10:19 Resultaten
Punten: AQUA 2024

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

11 - 12 jaar

1. De Smet Kobe STA/11061/13 5:09.82 5:10.88 354
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:53.70 39.32 250m: 3:13.29 39.70 350m: 4:32.63 39.58

100m: 1:14.38 39.23 200m: 2:33.59 39.89 300m: 3:53.05 39.76 400m: 5:10.88 38.25

2. Desante Leon TZT/11106/13 5:15.12 5:13.28 346
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.27 40.37 250m: 3:17.45 39.91 350m: 4:36.66 39.84

100m: 1:16.90 40.70 200m: 2:37.54 40.27 300m: 3:56.82 39.37 400m: 5:13.28 36.62

3. Thielemans Leon TZT/11108/13 5:16.23 5:16.68 335
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:55.83 40.10 250m: 3:16.58 40.59 350m: 4:37.19 40.57

100m: 1:15.73 39.90 200m: 2:35.99 40.16 300m: 3:56.62 40.04 400m: 5:16.68 39.49

4. Beelen Maximilien BOUST/011046/135:25.03 5:18.13 331
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 1:57.85 40.65 250m: 3:19.53 41.21 350m: 4:40.63 39.58

100m: 1:17.20 40.65 200m: 2:38.32 40.47 300m: 4:01.05 41.52 400m: 5:18.13 37.50

5. Christiaens Lucas TZT/11121/13 5:24.99 5:33.07 288
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:03.54 43.16 250m: 3:31.14 42.42 350m: 4:55.46 41.59

100m: 1:20.38 42.40 200m: 2:48.72 45.18 300m: 4:13.87 42.73 400m: 5:33.07 37.61

6. Meul Rune ISWIM/11119/13 5:39.19 5:36.23 280
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:01.62 42.99 250m: 3:28.95 43.70 350m: 4:56.02 43.08

100m: 1:18.63 42.19 200m: 2:45.25 43.63 300m: 4:12.94 43.99 400m: 5:36.23 40.21

7. Devoldere Lowie TZT/11131/13 5:57.45 5:46.40 256
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:07.52 43.26 250m: 3:39.13 46.18 350m: 5:06.54 43.59

100m: 1:24.26 45.55 200m: 2:52.95 45.43 300m: 4:22.95 43.82 400m: 5:46.40 39.86

8. Tanghe Batis MZK/11146/13 6:00.79 5:49.13 250
50m: 39.52 39.52 150m: 2:09.57 44.08 250m: 3:40.53 45.22 350m: 5:08.80 43.71

100m: 1:25.49 45.97 200m: 2:55.31 45.74 300m: 4:25.09 44.56 400m: 5:49.13 40.33

9. Geers Arnout TZT/11132/14 5:43.12 5:49.44 249
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:08.06 44.44 250m: 3:37.37 44.17 350m: 5:07.51 43.49

100m: 1:23.62 44.27 200m: 2:53.20 45.14 300m: 4:24.02 46.65 400m: 5:49.44 41.93

10. Vanhee Tibe TiMe/11070/14 5:53.60 5:52.12 244
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:05.52 43.26 250m: 3:37.90 46.10 350m: 5:09.08 44.43

100m: 1:22.26 43.47 200m: 2:51.80 46.28 300m: 4:24.65 46.75 400m: 5:52.12 43.04

11. Havrin Liam RZV/11148/13 6:06.09 6:06.96 215
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:14.14 46.65 250m: 3:49.27 47.31 350m: 5:24.36 46.71

100m: 1:27.49 45.42 200m: 3:01.96 47.82 300m: 4:37.65 48.38 400m: 6:06.96 42.60

13 - 14 jaar

1. Galle Lauris TiMe/11058/11 5:01.47 4:54.68 416
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:48.33 38.11 250m: 3:04.20 37.52 350m: 4:19.92 37.16

100m: 1:10.22 37.19 200m: 2:26.68 38.35 300m: 3:42.76 38.56 400m: 4:54.68 34.76

2. Thuylie Vic KZK/11156/11 5:08.75 5:01.23 389
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:50.44 38.96 250m: 3:08.50 39.07 350m: 4:25.50 38.55

100m: 1:11.48 37.56 200m: 2:29.43 38.99 300m: 3:46.95 38.45 400m: 5:01.23 35.73

3. Declerck Lukas TZT/11099/11 5:11.62 5:01.25 389
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:49.95 38.68 250m: 3:07.50 39.11 350m: 4:25.38 38.85

100m: 1:11.27 37.31 200m: 2:28.39 38.44 300m: 3:46.53 39.03 400m: 5:01.25 35.87

4. Afallah Houdhayfa CNBA/011252/115:30.44 5:03.56 381
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:51.69 39.33 250m: 3:10.37 39.41 350m: 4:28.27 38.78

100m: 1:12.36 38.25 200m: 2:30.96 39.27 300m: 3:49.49 39.12 400m: 5:03.56 35.29

5. Vandemaele Jacob KZK/11149/11 5:21.90 5:04.36 378
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:51.69 39.29 250m: 3:10.76 39.21 350m: 4:29.22 38.50

100m: 1:12.40 38.70 200m: 2:31.55 39.86 300m: 3:50.72 39.96 400m: 5:04.36 35.14
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6. Tazmi Ilias CNBA/010515/115:03.29 5:04.47 377
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:52.24 39.26 250m: 3:10.76 39.19 350m: 4:27.71 38.00

100m: 1:12.98 38.11 200m: 2:31.57 39.33 300m: 3:49.71 38.95 400m: 5:04.47 36.76

7. Coene Tiele TiMe/11052/12 5:13.85 5:04.53 377
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:51.37 38.97 250m: 3:10.64 39.47 350m: 4:28.22 38.16

100m: 1:12.40 38.44 200m: 2:31.17 39.80 300m: 3:50.06 39.42 400m: 5:04.53 36.31

8. Degrande Vic STA/11065/11 5:05.01 5:06.43 370
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:51.62 39.47 250m: 3:10.29 39.38 350m: 4:28.42 39.20

100m: 1:12.15 38.17 200m: 2:30.91 39.29 300m: 3:49.22 38.93 400m: 5:06.43 38.01

9. Blomme Stan TZT/11120/12 5:26.16 5:13.68 345
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:54.43 39.98 250m: 3:15.49 40.52 350m: 4:36.06 40.22

100m: 1:14.45 38.99 200m: 2:34.97 40.54 300m: 3:55.84 40.35 400m: 5:13.68 37.62

10. Demasure Yordi TiMe/11072/12 5:37.89 5:14.63 342
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 1:56.05 40.02 250m: 3:16.73 40.46 350m: 4:36.39 39.91

100m: 1:16.03 39.09 200m: 2:36.27 40.22 300m: 3:56.48 39.75 400m: 5:14.63 38.24

11. Bouckaert Lars TiMe/11042/12 5:47.57 5:22.85 316
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:01.04 41.94 250m: 3:24.85 42.27 350m: 4:45.79 40.21

100m: 1:19.10 41.92 200m: 2:42.58 41.54 300m: 4:05.58 40.73 400m: 5:22.85 37.06

12. Khardani Koussay BOUST/012313/125:46.50 5:31.18 293
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:01.36 42.24 250m: 3:26.34 42.55 350m: 4:52.19 43.33

100m: 1:19.12 41.74 200m: 2:43.79 42.43 300m: 4:08.86 42.52 400m: 5:31.18 38.99

13. Olszewski Maxime KZK/11172/12 6:03.74 5:35.57 282
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:05.02 45.93 250m: 3:30.91 42.47 350m: 4:57.09 44.16

100m: 1:19.09 42.72 200m: 2:48.44 43.42 300m: 4:12.93 42.02 400m: 5:35.57 38.48

14. Syryn Jasper DMI/11092/12 5:28.56 5:36.20 280
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:04.20 44.06 250m: 3:32.36 43.90 350m: 4:58.48 43.26

100m: 1:20.14 42.43 200m: 2:48.46 44.26 300m: 4:15.22 42.86 400m: 5:36.20 37.72

15. Houthoofd Thibaud RZV/11144/12 5:59.42 5:36.85 278
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:04.70 43.82 250m: 3:31.01 43.51 350m: 4:56.91 43.25

100m: 1:20.88 42.65 200m: 2:47.50 42.80 300m: 4:13.66 42.65 400m: 5:36.85 39.94

16. Victor Sam KZK/11146/12 5:42.63 5:44.68 260
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:04.65 44.16 250m: 3:33.52 44.72 350m: 5:02.24 44.17

100m: 1:20.49 42.48 200m: 2:48.80 44.15 300m: 4:18.07 44.55 400m: 5:44.68 42.44

15 - 16 jaar

1. Housen Korneel TZT/11091/09 4:14.53 4:20.67 601
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:35.50 33.19 250m: 2:42.57 33.48 350m: 3:49.20 33.38

100m: 1:02.31 32.41 200m: 2:09.09 33.59 300m: 3:15.82 33.25 400m: 4:20.67 31.47

2. Vandekerckhove Jerome TZT/11115/10 4:23.94 4:27.67 555
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:37.94 34.32 250m: 2:46.52 34.50 350m: 3:54.72 34.27

100m: 1:03.62 33.40 200m: 2:12.02 34.08 300m: 3:20.45 33.93 400m: 4:27.67 32.95

3. Vroman Wout STA/11055/10 4:40.88 4:31.24 534
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:39.42 34.77 250m: 2:49.07 35.02 350m: 3:58.78 34.67

100m: 1:04.65 33.67 200m: 2:14.05 34.63 300m: 3:24.11 35.04 400m: 4:31.24 32.46

4. Keisers Tibo AZV/11060/09 4:45.99 4:31.37 533
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:37.51 34.33 250m: 2:47.92 35.30 350m: 3:58.25 34.78

100m: 1:03.18 33.40 200m: 2:12.62 35.11 300m: 3:23.47 35.55 400m: 4:31.37 33.12

5. Declerck Simon TZT/11088/09 4:29.37 4:38.37 494
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.03 34.16 250m: 2:49.90 35.37 350m: 4:02.45 36.24

100m: 1:04.87 34.04 200m: 2:14.53 35.50 300m: 3:26.21 36.31 400m: 4:38.37 35.92

6. Van Loon Wies AZK/11073/09 5:07.30 4:47.23 449
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:43.80 36.49 250m: 2:57.95 37.11 350m: 4:12.07 36.59

100m: 1:07.31 35.60 200m: 2:20.84 37.04 300m: 3:35.48 37.53 400m: 4:47.23 35.16
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7. Baeyens Siemen TiMe/11050/09 4:54.20 4:48.02 446
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:43.76 36.55 250m: 2:57.91 37.40 350m: 4:12.34 37.08

100m: 1:07.21 35.46 200m: 2:20.51 36.75 300m: 3:35.26 37.35 400m: 4:48.02 35.68

8. Sabbe Louis TiMe/11029/10 4:55.59 4:49.08 441
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:44.59 36.94 250m: 2:58.52 36.76 350m: 4:13.05 37.25

100m: 1:07.65 35.81 200m: 2:21.76 37.17 300m: 3:35.80 37.28 400m: 4:49.08 36.03

9. Deleye Tristan TZT/11130/10 5:00.70 5:00.37 393
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.18 39.30 250m: 3:08.83 38.61 350m: 4:24.90 37.70

100m: 1:12.88 38.26 200m: 2:30.22 38.04 300m: 3:47.20 38.37 400m: 5:00.37 35.47

10. De Moor Maxime MZK/11094/09 4:53.82 5:00.88 391
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:46.09 37.88 250m: 3:04.18 39.13 350m: 4:22.68 39.23

100m: 1:08.21 36.26 200m: 2:25.05 38.96 300m: 3:43.45 39.27 400m: 5:00.88 38.20

11. Penez Beau MZK/11105/10 5:06.44 5:02.75 384
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:50.32 38.67 250m: 3:07.86 39.12 350m: 4:25.48 38.86

100m: 1:11.65 37.76 200m: 2:28.74 38.42 300m: 3:46.62 38.76 400m: 5:02.75 37.27

12. Huysmans Seppe MOZKA/11118/105:13.85 5:11.15 353
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:54.36 39.80 250m: 3:15.60 40.58 350m: 4:34.91 39.56

100m: 1:14.56 39.15 200m: 2:35.02 40.66 300m: 3:55.35 39.75 400m: 5:11.15 36.24

17 jaar en ouder

1. Claassen Ilario AZV/11045/07 4:16.13 4:19.02 613
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.60 32.87 250m: 2:40.70 33.20 350m: 3:46.77 33.31

100m: 1:00.73 31.98 200m: 2:07.50 33.90 300m: 3:13.46 32.76 400m: 4:19.02 32.25

2. Druwel Mauro TiMe/11024/08 4:27.58 4:20.71 601
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:34.45 33.39 250m: 2:42.31 33.83 350m: 3:49.37 32.88

100m: 1:01.06 32.30 200m: 2:08.48 34.03 300m: 3:16.49 34.18 400m: 4:20.71 31.34

3. D'Hooge Liam STA/11032/08 4:31.18 4:25.31 570
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:37.19 34.27 250m: 2:45.15 33.77 350m: 3:52.35 33.59

100m: 1:02.92 33.57 200m: 2:11.38 34.19 300m: 3:18.76 33.61 400m: 4:25.31 32.96

4. Debooser Thibaut KZK/11034/04 4:20.55 4:33.50 520
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:38.33 34.49 250m: 2:47.55 34.67 350m: 3:58.99 35.93

100m: 1:03.84 33.61 200m: 2:12.88 34.55 300m: 3:23.06 35.51 400m: 4:33.50 34.51

5. François Tijs TZT/11063/08 4:33.03 4:38.45 493
50m: 30.62 30.62 150m: 1:39.51 34.85 250m: 2:51.10 36.23 350m: 4:03.15 35.92

100m: 1:04.66 34.04 200m: 2:14.87 35.36 300m: 3:27.23 36.13 400m: 4:38.45 35.30

6. Verelzen Robbe KZK/11094/02 4:30.96 4:38.89 491
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:37.95 34.93 250m: 2:49.89 36.27 350m: 4:03.67 37.23

100m: 1:03.02 33.00 200m: 2:13.62 35.67 300m: 3:26.44 36.55 400m: 4:38.89 35.22

7. Somei Thibaut LAQUA/31592/085:18.91 5:18.42 330
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:57.20 41.04 250m: 3:19.38 41.13 350m: 4:40.86 40.48

100m: 1:16.16 39.88 200m: 2:38.25 41.05 300m: 4:00.38 41.00 400m: 5:18.42 37.56


